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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 26 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 10:50 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.33 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ JHN Zagreb (CRO) 07.06.2003
MNE - 16 29.02 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Larisa (GRE) 26.05.2014
MNE - 14 29.77 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ruza (RUS) 16.06.2013
MNE - 12 30.23 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 15.12.2013
MNE - 10 39.64 Jovana VUJOVIĆ BUBU Kragujevac (SRB) 24.11.2012
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

E:2008/2009

1. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 36.75 293
2. Anastasija MILJANIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 40.43 220
3. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 42.77 186
4. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 45.05 159
5. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 47.12 139
6. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 47.81 133
7. Tara GONCIN 09 Beogradski PK, BG 48.27 129
8. Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 57.63 76
9. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 57.99 74

10. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 1:00.71 65

D:2006/2007

1. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 32.59 421
2. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, BU 33.11 401
3. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 40.05 226
4. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 41.51 203
5. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 Jadran, HN 41.82 199
6. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 47.50 136
7. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 54.76 88
8. Anastasija PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 57.27 77

C:2004/2005

1. Nina ŠARENAC 04 Partizan, BG 30.96 491 Q
2. Antonia ŠURKOVIĆ 05 Jug, DU 31.44 469 R
3. Sofija MILOŠEVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 31.87 450
4. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 33.50 387
5. Sofija STEVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 33.66 382
6. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 33.70 380
7. Katarina DRAKULIĆ 04 Beogradski PK, BG 36.47 300

B:2002/2003

1. Viktoria SHARDAKOVA 03 Khabarovsk, KH 28.85 607 Q
2. Alisa KOCHKUROVA 02 Khabarovsk, KH 29.02 596 Q
3. Adriana MARINOVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 30.62 507 Q
4. Maja LOTRIĆ 03 Triglav, KR 30.73 502 Q
5. Mina MANDIĆ 02 Minesota, USA 32.02 444
6. Anastasija VICO 03 Jadran, HN 32.99 406
7. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, BU 33.55 386
8. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, BU 36.67 295
9. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 36.98 288
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Otvoreno/Open

1. Milica OPAČIĆ 01 PS Vojvodine, SRB 28.25 646 Q
2. Neža KLANČAR 00 Olimpija, LJU 28.35 639 Q
3. Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ 01 Yunost M., MO 28.81 609 Q
4. Viktoria SHARDAKOVA 03 Khabarovsk, KH 28.85 607 Q
5. Alisa KOCHKUROVA 02 Khabarovsk, KH 29.02 596 Q
6. Adriana MARINOVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 30.62 507 Q
7. Maja LOTRIĆ 03 Triglav, KR 30.73 502 Q
8. Nina ŠARENAC 04 Partizan, BG 30.96 491 Q
9. Maša PEŠIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 31.35 473 R

10. Antonia ŠURKOVIĆ 05 Jug, DU 31.44 469 R
11. Sofija MILOŠEVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 31.87 450
12. Mina MANDIĆ 02 Minesota, USA 32.02 444
13. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 32.59 421
14. Anastasija VICO 03 Jadran, HN 32.99 406
15. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, BU 33.11 401
16. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 33.50 387
17. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, BU 33.55 386
18. Sofija STEVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 33.66 382
19. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 33.70 380
20. Katarina DRAKULIĆ 04 Beogradski PK, BG 36.47 300
21. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, BU 36.67 295
22. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 36.75 293
23. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 36.98 288
24. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 40.05 226
25. Anastasija MILJANIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 40.43 220
26. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 41.51 203
27. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 Jadran, HN 41.82 199
28. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 42.77 186
29. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 45.05 159
30. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 47.12 139
31. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 47.50 136
32. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 47.81 133
33. Tara GONCIN 09 Beogradski PK, BG 48.27 129
34. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 54.76 88
35. Anastasija PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 57.27 77
36. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Budva, BU 57.49 76
37. Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 57.63 76
38. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Budva, BU 57.80 75
39. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 57.99 74
40. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 1:00.71 65


